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Revised Online PG Admission Schedule 2023-2024

TASK

TIME AND DATES -

FIRST ROUND OF CSAS(PG) ALLOCATION AND ADMISSIONS

Declaration of First Allocation List

05:00 p.m. Thursday, August 17,2023

Candidates to “ Accept” the Allocated Seat

05:00 p.m. Thursday, August 17,2023 till
11:59 p.m Sunday, August 20,2023

Department/Colleges/Centre to Verify and™
Approve the online applications

#10:00 a.m. Friday, August 18,2023 till 5:00
p.m. Tuesday, August 22,2023

Last date of Online payment of fees by the
Candidates

Till 05:00 p.m. Wednesday, August 23,2023

SECOND ROUND OF CSAS(PG)

ALLOCATION AND ADMISSIONS

Declaration of Second CSAS(PG)Allocation
List

05:00 p.m. Friday, August 25,2023

Candidates to “ Accept” the Allocated Seat

05:00 p.m. Friday, August 25,2023 till 04:59
p.m Monday, August 28,2023

Department/Colleges /Centre to Verify and
Approve the online applications

10:00 a.m. Saturday, August 26,2023 till
04:59 p.m. Tuesday, August 29,2023

Last date of Online payment of fees by the
Candidates

Till 04:59 p.m. Wednesday, August 30,2023

Mid entry

05:00p.m. Thursday, August 31,2023 Till
04:59 p.m. Friday, September 01,2023

THIRD ROUND OF CSAS(PG) ALLOCATION AND ADMISSIONS ALONG WITH
SUPERNUMERARY QUOTAS

Declaration of Third CSAS(PG)Allocation
List

05:00 p.m. Monday, September 04,2023

Candidates to “ Accept” the Allogated Seat

05:00 p.m. Monday, September 04,2023 till
04:59 p.m Thursday, September 07,2023

Department/Colleges/Centre to Verify and
Approve the online applications

10:00 a.m. Tuesday, September 05,2023 till
04:59 p.m. Friday, September 08,2023

Last date of Online payment of fees by the
Candidates

Till 04:59 p.m. Saturday, September 09,2023

Notes:

* Fee Payment: The applicant has to login to PG Admission Portal to make online payment of the fee.
e . If required, subsequent Admission Lists and Schedule will notified by the University of Defhi.
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